
	

DISTANCE  
DISTANZE TAPPA / STAGE 4 

June 23rd / 23 Giugno 
ORARIO DI PASSAGIO  

TIMETABLE  
Parziali 
Partial 

Percorse 
Run 

Da percorrere 
To be run 40km/h 42km/h 44km/h 

VENETO 
 0  SS.51 SAN VITO DI CADORE - DOLOMITI 10:20 10:20 10:20 

2,9 0 223,2  BORCA DI CADORE – REAL START 10:24 10:24 10:23 
3,1 3,1 220,1  VODO DI CADORE 10:29 10:28 10:28 
1,4 4,5 218,7  PEAIO 10:31 10:30 10:30 
3,7 8,2 215  VENAS DI CADORE 10:36 10:35 10:35 
4,8 13 210,2  VALLE DI CADORE 10:43 10:42 10:41 
2 15 208,2  TAI DI CADORE 10:46 10:45 10:44 
3 18 205,2 Str. Cavallera Str. Cavallera 10:51 10:49 10:48 

4 22 201,2 V. Allemagna PERAROLO DI CADORE (Località Sant’Anna, Via 
Allemagna) 10:57 10:55 10:53 

9,1 31,1 192,1 V. Termine OSPITALE DI CADORE 11:11 11:08 11:06 
4,1 35,2 188 SS.51 Via Termine – SS.51 11:17 11:14 11:11 

1,5 36,7 186,5 V. XX Settembre CASTELLO LAVAZZO (Via Giovanni Uberti, Via XX 
Settembre) 11:19 11:16 11:14 

1,6 38,3 184,9 SP.251 CODISSAGO (Via XX Settembre, SP.251) 11:21 11:18 11:16 
0,8 39,1 184,1 V. Dogna SP.251 – Via Dogna 11:23 11:20 11:17 
2,7 41,8 181,4 V. Provagna PROVAGNA 11:27 11:23 11:20 
4,8 46,6 176,6 SP.11 SOVERZENE 11:34 11:30 11:27 
2,5 49,1 174,1 SS.51 PIAN DI VEDOIA 11:38 11:34 11:30 

2,2 51,3 171,9 SS.51 PONTE NELLE ALPI (Via Giullio Cesare, Via S. Antonio, 
Piazza Arrigo Boito, Via Stazione, Via dei Ziatteri, SS.51) 11:41 11:37 11:33 

5,5 56,8 166,4 SP.41 SS.51 – SP.41 11:49 11:45 11:41 
0,9 57,7 165,5 V. Igino Lasta SP.41 – Via Iginio Lasta 11:50 11:46 11:42 
2 59,7 163,5 SP.422 BASTIA  11:53 11:49 11:45 
3 62,7 160,5  PUOS D’ALPAGO 11:58 11:53 11:49 

1,8 64,5 158,7  CORNEI 12:01 11:56 11:51 
3,9 68,4 154,8  BORSOI 12:06 12:01 11:57 
4,4 72,8 150,4  TAMBRE 12:13 12:08 12:03 
2,4 75,2 148  SPERT 12:17 12:11 12:06 
8,1 83,3 139,9  PIAN DEL CANSIGLIO 12:29 12:23 12:17 
4,1 87,4 135,8  PASSO CROSETTA 12:35 12:29 12:23 
1,2 88,6 134,6 SP.61 SS.422 – SP.61 12:37 12:30 12:24 

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA 
0,5 89,1 134,1  RIFORNIMENTO / FEED ZONE 12:41 12:34 14:28 
13,0 102,1 121,1  SARONE 12:57 12:50 12:43 
1,3 103,4 119,8 SP.29 SP.61 – SP.29 12:59 12:51 12:44 
2,4 105,8 117,4 V. Fabio Filzi FIASCHETTI 13:03 12:55 12:48 
5 110,8 112,4 SP.10 RANZANO 13:10 13:02 12:55 

1,4 112,2 111  VIGNONOVO 13:12 13:04 12:56 
2,8 115 108,2 SS.13 FONTANAFREDDA 13:16 13:08 13:00 
4,3 119,3 103,9 V. M. Grigoletti PORDENONE (Viale Michelangelo Grigoletti) 13:23 13:14 13:06 

3,3 122,6 100,6 SR.251 
PORDENONE (Via Osoppo, Via Cividale, Via della 
Ferriera, Via Guglielmo Oberdan, Via Pola, Via Riviera 
del Pordenone, Viale Franco Martelli, SR.251) 

13:28 13:19 
13:11 

3,3 125,9 97,3 SS.13 SR.251 – SS.13 13:33 13:24 13:15 
7,2 133,1 90,1  ORCENICO INFERIORE 13:44 13:34 13:25 
4,3 137,4 85,8  CASARSA DELLA DELIZIA 13:50 13:40 13:31 

10,7 148,1 75,1  CODROIPO 14:06 13:55 13:45 
3,7 151,8 71,4 SR.252 SS.13 – SR.252 14:12 14:01 13:50 
4,3 156,1 66,1  RIFORNIMENTO / FEED ZONE 14:23 14:12 14:00 
15,8 172,9 50,3 SP.65 SR.252 – SP.65 14:43 14:31 14:19 
3,2 176,1 47,1  BAGNARIA ARSA 14:48 14:35 14:24 
1,9 178 45,2 SR.352 SP.65 – SR.352 14:51 14:38 14:26 
7 185 38,2 SS.14 SR.352 – SS.14 15:01 14:48 14:36 

0,8 185,8 37,4 SR.352var SS.14 – SR.352var 15:03 14:49 14:37 
1,7 187,5 35,7 SR.352 CERVIGNANO DEL FRIULI (Via Calù, SR.352) 15:05 14:52 14:39 
2,9 190,4 32,8 SP.81 TERZO D’AQUILEIA (Via Eugenio Curiel, SP.81)  15:09 14:56 14:43 
6,9 197,3 25,9   Inizio Sterrato 15:20 15:06 14:53 
3,7 201 22,2 SP.8 Fine Sterrato 15:25 15:11 14:58 
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1,2 202,2 21 V. Mart. d. Libertà Via Martiri della Libertà 15:27 15:13 14:59 
1,5 203,7 19,5 SR.352 SR.352 15:29 15:15 15:01 
1,4 205,1 18,1  AQUILEIA 15:32 15:17 15:03 
2,4 207,5 15,7 Via Viola Inizio Sterrato  15:35 15:20 15:06 
2,2 209,7 13,5 SP.119 Fine Sterrato  15:38 15:23 15:09 

7 216,7 6,5 SR.352 SP.119 – SR.352 15:49 15:33 15:19 
5,6 222,3 0,9 Riva Z. Gregori GRADO 15:57 15:41 15:27 
0,9 223,2 0 Riva Slataper GRADO 15:59 15:43 15:28 


